
Sr. 

List of Provisionally admitted candidates forAd-on Course Certificate in German, Academic session 
2025-26 in the Deptt of Foreign Languages, H.P. University, Shimla-5. They are directed to deposit 
their fee w.e.f. 22.07.2025 to 25.07.2025. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Name of Canidates 

Categoy Open 
Banshika Awasthi 
Divya Sharma 
Ayush Rana 

Aditi Sharma 

d 

Sanchit Sharma 
Shagun Rathaore 
Beena Devi 
Bhavia Phalaswal 

Category HP General 
Yug 
Manoj Kumar 

Anjali Bhagat 
Lekh Raj 
Rahul 

Sumeer 
Devender Bashist 

Rajan Kumar 
Dikshant Verma 

Krishma Verma 

Awaykta 
Abhishek Atri 

Dishansh Thakur 

Pushpa Devi 
Category SC 
Vinay Kashyap 
Shivani 

Ravi Kumar 

Jatin Jaswal 

Category ST 
Rashmi 

Himachal Pradesh University - 4e9 co 
(NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) 

Department of Foreign Languages, Shimla-5 

Arvind Thakur 

Father's Name 

Dhruv Dev Awasthi 
Girdhari Lal Sharma 

Dev Raj 
Ajay Kumar 
Satish Kumar 

Rup Singh 
Anant Ram 

Narender Singh 

Chander Mani Sharma 
Sohan Lal 

Chetan Bhagat 
Narain Singh 
Subhash Chand 

Kuldeep Singh 
Rohtash Sharma 

Ishwar Singh 
Ajeet Verma 

Nek Ram Verma 

Naveen Thakur 

Savinder Kumar 

Raj Krishan 

Ami Chand 

Gopi Chand 
Kirpa Ram 

Raju 
Hem Raj 

Jitender Kumar 

Narain Singh 

Category 

General 

General 
General 
General 

General 

General 

SC 

General 

ST 

ST 
General 

General 
SC 
General 

General 

ST 

General 

ST 

General 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

Dated: 22.07.2025 

enpersat 

12th % 

95.8 

92 

88.4 

87 

85.6 

85.4 

84.8 

83.6 

82 

82 

80 

78.4 

77.8 

77.8 

75.8 

73.8 

73 

72 

63.6 

58.8 

54.2 

47.75 

70.2 

65.6 

64.2 

63.8 

70.4 

60 

Dernett of Foreign Languages 
HUersrty, Simnia-5 

ogo fayafa, - . 



Sr. 

List of Provisionally admitted candidates forAd-on Course Certificate in Russian, Academic session 
2025-26 in the Deptt of Foreign Languages, H.P. University, Shimla-5. They are directed to deposit 
their fee w.e.f. 22.07.2025 to 25.07.2025. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Name of Canidates 

Adarsh 

Manoj Kumar 
Sonia Thakur 

Reetika Sharma 

Sumeer 
Atul Sharma 

Trivanshika Dilta 

Sandeep Kumar 
Vishal 

Gaurav Bisht 

Urvashi 

Ravi Kumar 

Category Open 

Anuj Gupta 
Arvind Thakur 

Himachal Pradesh University 349 
(NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) 

Department of Foreign Languages, Shimla-5 

Pankaj 
Ranjana Panwar 

Category HP General 

Father's Name 

Roshan Lal 

Sohan Lal 

Vikrant 

Shiv Kumar Sharma 

Kuldeep Singh 
Krishana Nand Sharma 

Hem Raj 
Lakshmi Nand 
Suresh Kumar 

Jagdish Bisht 
Sanjeev Kumar 
Raju 
Kulbhushan Gupta 
Narain Singh 
Ram Singh Panvwar 

Sunder Singh 

Chattperson 

Dated: 22.07.2025 

Category 

General 

ST 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
SC 

General 

General 

SC 

General 

General 

General 
PWD 

12th % 

84.6 

|0 82 

80.6 

77.6 

76.8 

73.8 

73.4 

69.4 

69 

67.2 

67.2 

64.2 

61 

60 

57.8 

53 

DeRnef aoreign Languages 
H,PantutrsTty, Saiila-5 
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