## Himachal Pradesh University - 400 (NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) Department of Foreign Languages , Shimla-5

Dated: 22.07.2025

List of Provisionally admitted candidates forAd-on Course Certificate in German, Academic session 2025-26 in the Deptt of Foreign Languages, H.P. University, Shimla-5. They are directed to deposit their fee w.e.f. 22.07.2025 to 25.07.2025.

١

Sr. No.	Name of Canidates	Father's Name	Category	12 <sup>th</sup> %
	Categoy Open			
1	Banshika Awasthi	Dhruv Dev Awasthi	General	95.8
2	Divya Sharma	Girdhari Lal Sharma	General	92
3	Ayush Rana	Dev Raj	General	88.4
4	Aditi Sharma	Ajay Kumar	General	87
5	Sanchit Sharma	Satish Kumar	General	85.6
6	Shagun Rathaore	Rup Singh	General	85.4
7	Beena Devi	Anant Ram	SC	84.8
8	Bhavia Phalaswal	Narender Singh	General	83.6
	Category HP General			
9	Yug	Chander Mani Sharma	ST	82
10	Manoj Kumar	Sohan Lal	ST	82
11	Anjali Bhagat	Chetan Bhagat	General	80
12	Lekh Raj	Narain Singh	General	78.4
13	Rahul	Subhash Chand	SC	77.8
14	Sumeer	Kuldeep Singh	General	77.8
15	Devender Bashist	Rohtash Sharma	General	75.8
16	Rajan Kumar	Ishwar Singh	ST	73.8
17	Dikshant Verma	Ajeet Verma	General	73
18	Krishma Verma	Nek Ram Verma	ST	72
19	Awaykta	Naveen Thakur	General	63.6
20	Abhishek Atri	Savinder Kumar		58.8
21	Dishansh Thakur	Raj Krishan		54.2
22	Pushpa Devi	Ami Chand	SC	47.75
	Category SC			
23	Vinay Kashyap	Gopi Chand	SC	70.2
24	Shivani	Kirpa Ram	SC	65.6
25	Ravi Kumar	Raju	SC	64.2
26	Jatin Jaswal	Hem Raj	SC	63.8
20	Category ST			
27	Rashmi	Jitender Kumar	ST	70.4
28	Arvind Thakur	Narain Singh	ST	60,

at Chand Chairperson

Department of Foreign Languages H.P. University, Shimla-5 हि०४० विख्वविद्यालय, समला-

Himachal Pradesh University - 399 (NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) Department of Foreign Languages , Shimla-5

Dated: 22.07.2025

List of Provisionally admitted candidates forAd-on Course Certificate in Russian, Academic session 2025-26 in the Deptt of Foreign Languages, H.P. University, Shimla-5. They are directed to deposit their fee w.e.f. 22.07.2025 to 25.07.2025.

Sr. No.	Name of Canidates	Father's Name	Category	12 <sup>th</sup> %
	Category Open			
1	Adarsh	Roshan Lal	General	84.6
2	Manoj Kumar	Sohan Lal	ST	82
3	Sonia Thakur	Vikrant	General	80.6
4	Reetika Sharma	Shiv Kumar Sharma	General	77.6
5	Sumeer	Kuldeep Singh	General	76.8
6	Atul Sharma	Krishana Nand Sharma	General	73.8
7	Trivanshika Dilta	Hem Raj	General	73.4
8	Sandeep Kumar	Lakshmi Nand	General	69.4
9	Vishal	Suresh Kumar	SC	69
5	Category HP Ge	neral		
10	Gaurav Bisht	Jagdish Bisht	General	67.2
	Urvashi	Sanjeev Kumar	General	67.2
11		Raju	SC	64.2
12	Ravi Kumar	Kulbhushan Gupta	General	61
13	Anuj Gupta	Narain Singh	General	60
14	Arvind Thakur	Ram Singh Panwar	General	57.8
15	Ranjana Panwar	Sunder Singh	PWD	53
16	Pankaj	Sunder Singh	1.00	

Prember Champerson Daganament of horeign Languages H.P. University, Shimla-5 Boro Francement, Disert-